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Product Name:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Appearance (T162544)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-10-30 10:56:13

2026-10-30 10:56:13
Triallyl(phenyl)silane
2633-57-0

295%(GC)
D2102264

T162544

0]

421095

Argon charged

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.67%

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure
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